
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Linn County 2016 Overlay 33 days Mon 8/8/16 Thu 9/22/16
2

3 Denny School Road 5 days Mon 8/8/16 Fri 8/12/16
4

5 Grinding ‐ Day 1 day Mon 8/8/16 Mon 8/8/16
6 Paving ‐ Nights 3 days Mon 8/8/16 Wed 8/10/16
7 Prep & Pave Driveways ‐ Nights 2 days Thu 8/11/16 Fri 8/12/16
8 Shoulder Rocking ‐ Nights 1 day Fri 8/12/16 Fri 8/12/16
9

10 KGAL 5 days Mon 8/15/16 Fri 8/19/16
11

12 Grinding 1 day Mon 8/15/16 Mon 8/15/16
13 Paving 3 days Mon 8/15/16 Wed 8/17/16
14 Prep & Pave Driveways 1 day Thu 8/18/16 Thu 8/18/16
15 Shoulder Rocking 1 day Fri 8/19/16 Fri 8/19/16
16

17 Bond Road 10 days Mon 8/15/16 Fri 8/26/16
18

19 Grinding 1 day Mon 8/15/16 Mon 8/15/16
20 Paving 3 days Mon 8/22/16 Wed 8/24/16
21 Prep & Pave Driveways 1 day Thu 8/25/16 Thu 8/25/16
22 Shoulder Rocking 1 day Fri 8/26/16 Fri 8/26/16
23

24 Kowitz Road 7 days Thu 8/25/16 Fri 9/2/16
25

26 Grinding 1 day Thu 8/25/16 Thu 8/25/16
27 Prep 3' plug 1 day Thu 8/25/16 Thu 8/25/16
28 Paving 4 days Fri 8/26/16 Wed 8/31/16
29 Prep & Pave Driveways 1 day Thu 9/1/16 Thu 9/1/16
30 Shoulder Rocking 1 day Fri 9/2/16 Fri 9/2/16
31

32 Baptist Church Drive 10 days Thu 8/25/16 Thu 9/8/16
33

34 Grinding 1 day Thu 8/25/16 Thu 8/25/16
35 Paving 2 days Fri 9/2/16 Tue 9/6/16
36 Prep & Pave Driveways 1 day Wed 9/7/16 Wed 9/7/16
37 Shoulder Rocking 1 day Thu 9/8/16 Thu 9/8/16
38

39 Jefferson‐Scio Drive 12 days Thu 8/25/16 Mon 9/12/16
40

41 Grinding 1 day Thu 8/25/16 Thu 8/25/16
42 Prep 3' plug 1 day Tue 9/6/16 Tue 9/6/16
43 Paving 2 days Wed 9/7/16 Thu 9/8/16
44 Prep & Pave Driveways 1 day Fri 9/9/16 Fri 9/9/16
45 Shoulder Rocking 1 day Mon 9/12/16 Mon 9/12/16
46

47 Rowland Road 5 days Mon 9/12/16 Fri 9/16/16
48

49 Grinding 1 day Mon 9/12/16 Mon 9/12/16
50 Paving 3 days Mon 9/12/16 Wed 9/14/16
51 Prep & Pave Driveways  1 day Thu 9/15/16 Thu 9/15/16
52 Shoulder Rocking 1 day Fri 9/16/16 Fri 9/16/16
53

54 Bond Butte Drive 9 days Mon 9/12/16 Thu 9/22/16
55

56 Grinding 1 day Mon 9/12/16 Mon 9/12/16
57 Paving 3 days Fri 9/16/16 Tue 9/20/16
58 Prep & Pave Driveways 1 day Wed 9/21/16 Wed 9/21/16
59 Shoulder Rocking 1 day Thu 9/22/16 Thu 9/22/16
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